
AUT CTO ESPAÑA CONJUNTOS 

Clasificación General

CALPE - PABELLÓN IFACH - 08/11/2025

AUT CTO ESPAÑA CONJUNTOS 

Rk Equip Pen TotalEjecDif

ALEVIN CONJ

P NotaArt

5 AROS

DB DA

1 CALPE 36,6004,900 6,8001

4,800 6,7002

18,000

18,600

6,300

7,100

1,900

2,300

3,000

2,500

2 ALMARA BURJASSOT 34,6005,200 5,000 0,301

5,200 6,6002

15,900

18,700

6,000

6,900

2,300

2,700

2,900

2,500

3 MORVEDRE 28,8003,700 4,2001

4,200 5,9002

12,100

16,700

4,200

6,600

1,000

1,600

2,700

2,600
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